INS. CASE OWNE	E CC 4/ MM 1900	4 704 1	UWAS / DAC:	119 -18
Surveyor	WAPUUS DOI: ASSIGNM	0 20 19	Date / Time :	37/19
Pre-assign / CCU	FIE CUT IN II		Registered in Merimen _	774
Insured Vehicle N		Claim No.	samoip	BH 60
Name of Insured	OVERSEAS FAMILY SCHOOL LTD	Policy No.	:	.4
Insured Tel No.	HP: 301/10	Make / Model	:	
Excess Sec II :SS	77	Place of Accide	nt:	
Is driver the owner			3	
If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel	No : (V/L: (ES) NO o	OI GIA REPOR	TYES/NO; TP GIA REP	
276472	ψM			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Notes: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP; Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel	: bility :
Date/Time	25-32-45 ST-32-32	1000000	100	A.S.
	STERT MEM - CS FELL RESURERY LUGAR	1927-1-889 MINOR	STAGE Non-Reporting lir (1st) Non-Reporting lir (2nd):	DATE/PIC
	2106 CC 6441 × X		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
TO Late	26 (11)		Notification by (if non-pickup): Call OI:	6119
18/6/19	Confirm agadent ditails inform 7	P claim.	After call ltr to OE U	wan
1.1	leter and out.		Documentation Check List: 1	landler Typist
25/6/19	Seek mandoli via smakt		Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call itr to OI:	
	,		Authorisation To Act.	/
	mandati approve via SMART		Release Voucher:	/
			Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	
			LTA/GIA:	
			Medical Bill:	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
epair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	561	Email	Call
INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability	Date/Time: 1318/119 Confirm with NONCY.		Email Cull	.,
epair Cost;	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: >8 S\$ 5>43.00		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
oss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)		OID involved in	- Contract of the Contract of
oss of Use (LOU):	SS 480.00 (S 60 x 8 days)		ODD IS the DV	od veh.
oss of Income (LOI):	S5 (5 x days)		Dialette	SPA
OR only LOU only			n tolo	O E N TE
IA/LTA Search ledical:	S\$ 2-00		1418	19
isbursament	S\$ (a.g. Tray) Independent		 Claim status: Normal/Rejec 	t/Private Settle
cital Cost	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Report Format: Survey fee:	
otal:	S\$ 5725.00 Global Sum SS: 5A00 .00		July 100	
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
	S\$ 5400.00 Name 1: Km Chuse	Auto Pte	Ltd	
ayee 1: ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.) ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 5400-00 Name 1: KM Chwee 98 Name 2: 85 Name 3:	Auto Pte	140	

(DB/11/13) Wef REF:	DXA/
ASS. REC. BY: MC .45	ASSIGNMENT
. 1W .	
From: Date:	Veh No: 576 4724M Yr Regn: 7 108
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS TP RES OD RES EVA LINV MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: 516 47	24 Marie Harria arrugue co 1496
at Workshop m/s kin chir	Colour Gru AIG: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp. Reading 26570 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured. SILF SILF	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: 67/120893.9
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Increter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NI / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or ,
June 41 (41)	Tyre Size: F: 185/60215
The Free Constitution of the Constitution of t	R:
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeh had commenced its N/S	OIS S) DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
24	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm L/Bal. 6, mr
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/5-/19 D.O.L. 3/6/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA REV REP. 24 HRS LYA LEST	
Vehicle: IN	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
coe 30-6-2023 hove 614	
111 11 110	1 1 11
0/6/19 1/5 \$ 4900 confirm	a mu Hun.
1-1-1	
	101 ARON
	(00-#802)
	. 7)
Dute/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
1) : Final Report Date(Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date(Time, File Return to? 2) Ad	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date(Time, File Return to? 2) Ad Report Format :	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date(Time, File Return to? 2) Ad	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1207K
Vehicle No.:	SJG4724M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	AIRWAVE 1.5M A
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	L15A5160630
Chassis No.:	GJ11208939
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,168.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Jul 2008
First Registration Date:	01 Jul 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,168.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	V French Library
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	30 Jun 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$19.107.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$15,572.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$15,572.00
The second secon	be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Jun 2019

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

OK

KEM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

239 4724M

Qty

Particular

List Item:

1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN

1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING //2:40

1PCS TAILGATE

1PCS TAILGATE 'H' LOGO

1PCS TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING

1PCS TAILGATE 'AIRWAVE' EMBLEM

2PCS TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$308.00

1PCS TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH

1SET TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS

2PCS TAILGATE LICENCE LAMPS @\$42.50

1PCS TAILGATE INNER LOCK

1PCS TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER

1PCS TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD

1SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS

1PCS TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET

1PCS TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

2PCS TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$168.50

2PCS TAILLAMPS @\$390.60

2PCS TAILLAMP HOUSING @\$189.60

1PCS REAR BUMPER

1PCS REAR BUMPER BEAM

2PCS REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$40.50

1SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS

Amountss of Athery

11 \$1800.00 X

NU \$385.60 /

00/by \$1145.30

11 \$35.20 X

11 \$366.30 X

NU \$36.50

11 \$616.00 X

De 1561 \$406.70

11 \$85.00 X

44 \$187.00 √

4.1 \$62.10 X

De/cre \$485.60

MC \$42.00_

√√ \$35.00 ×

TWI \$186.20

11 \$337.00 X

0/Scre \$781.20 60

R \$379.20 X

DO /De \$945.20 /

ber \$189.60

11 \$81.00 ×

M \$39.00

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Qty Particular		Amount SS
List Item:		
1PCS REAR END PANEL	D/sel	\$560.50
1PCS REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	N 4001	\$160.20 0
1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL	R	\$996.50 🖔
1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	11	\$380.60 ×
2PCS REAR FENDERS @\$991.20	11	\$1982.40 乂
2PCS REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$596.50	ols tom	\$1193.00 (76
1PCS REAR WIPER ARM	11	\$118.50
1PCS REAR WIPER ARM MOTOR	17	\$485.10 ×
1PCS REAR WIPER BLADE	11	\$96.50 🗡
1PCS REAR CHASSIS MEMBER	17	\$688.50 ×
1PCS REAR EXHAUST	17	\$689.20 >
2PCS REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$30.50	M	\$61.00 ×
List Item Total: 7-5175.20		\$16,077.70
7 687-60		
Special Nett Item:		
1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ner	\$50.00 40
1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	11	\$380.00 🗶
SEF 1PES REAR REVERSE SENSOR	ship	\$280.00 200
1PCS REAR REVERSE CAMERA	11	\$500.00 💢
1PCS REAR END PANEL SEALANT	rer	\$50.00
1SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	11	\$150.00
1PCS REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	NA	\$50.00 X
Special Nett Total:		\$1460.00

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Qty	<u>Particular</u>			Amount S\$
Labour C	harge:			
TO CHEC	K WIRING.			\$80.00 3 0
TO DISM	ANTLE & REPLACING R	EVERSE SENSOR.		\$80.00
TO DISM	ANTLE & REFIX REAR V	WINDSCREEN.		\$150.00 /20
TO DISM	ANTLE & REPLACING R	REAR EXHAUST.	11	\$100.00 💢
TO DISM	ANTLE & REFIX SEAT,C	CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		\$180.00 A
TO TRAM	ISFER TAILGATE MECH	ANISM.		\$100.00 60
TO SPRA	Y RUST PROOFING.			\$150.00 60
TO CON	DUCT CHASSIS ALIGNM	IENT.	11	\$380.00 🗴
LABOUR	FOR PANEL BEATING,	CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN		
& REPLA	CING PARTS.			\$2200.00 700
то рит	Y & SPRAY PAINTING.			\$2000.00 000
Labour (Charge Total:			\$5420.00
				2390
ESTIMA	TE PARTS AND LABOUR	R GRAND TOTAL \$22,957.70		P-2587.60 239000
		Locates Complete and notify	-	4977-60
		• 10 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 -		
		4 Sur Property		

Acknowledged by Feetimer

Sprawe

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Login Sign up

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.





Products and Services

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

59M01PBH

Reference

None &

Loss Date

30 May 2019

Report Date

31 May 2019 3:31:47 PM

Request Date

31 May 2019

Due Date

10 June 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

rices

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Docline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SJG4724M

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) >

Menu

PROUER

1111

AIRWAVE 1.5M A

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

OVERSEAS FAMILY SCHOOL LIMITED 81 PASIR RIS HEIGHTS, 519292, Singapore 67380211 JPARASUPPORT@JPARA.COM

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NOT REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 31 May, 2019 1:31 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

Request for PRS SJG 4724M

Categories:

Raghav

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured SKF 5542H.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SJG 4724M.

Date of accident 30.05.2019.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards, Nancy Lam KIM CHWEE Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 13.06.2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SJG 4724M / SKF 5542H ON 30.05.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SJG 4724M , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SKF 5542H . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	5,243.00
2)	Loss of Use (6 days + 1 Sunday + 1 Holiday X S\$60)	S	480.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	\$	2.00
		S	5,725.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) GIA Search Result

c) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

d) GIA Report

e) I/C & Driving Licence

f) Insurance Certificate

g) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastcenduto.com.sg) For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:TP MANDATE IA-S9M01PBH

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS PROCEED FOR SETTLEMENT AT \$5,400.00 ALL IN

Reply



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

20 June 2019

Overseas Family School Limited 81 Pasir Ris Height Singapore 519292

Dear Sir/Mdm.

YOUR REF

: CC4/ASM19009709/Uwa3

OUR REF

: SJG 4724M

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG 4724M & SKF 5542H ALONG KPE TWDS PIE ON 30/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from **Kim Chwee Pte Ltd** acting on behalf of the owner of SJG 4724M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours_{(sincerely,}

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

	DATE	: 31 0x · 2019
	ТО	: Axa Insurance Pte Ltd
	RE	: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. STG 4724M / SEF 5542H
		ALONG KPE Towards PIE
		ON 30.05.2019
	I/We,	SHR Consultancy Service
)		No./ROC No.) 5286/207 K
	of	14 Upper Boon Keng Road \$09-959 (S) 380014.
		ehicle no. 3JG 4724M in consideration of M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO
	PTE LTD	repairing my/our vehicle SIG 4724M at my/our instruction and hereby
	authorise N	M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD to demand claim settle receive whatever
		tled/payable by the Insurance Company and/or third party or to commence legal
	and the same	s, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use,
		their appointing solicitor to act for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and and/or settled shall belong to them absolutely.
	an chairie	and of section state of the section
	I/We further	er agree and undertake to indemnify them against the abovementioned claim cost
)	which may	arisen therewith.
		CO HAS MAN
	Signature of	or Owner:
	Name of O	wher: SHR CONSULTANCY STRYCE

Name of Owner:



Vehicle No:

*** This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an Evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

venice No.	+			SKF 5542H [nsd veh				
				SJG 4724M(1	(P veh)	Model:	HONDA	PHEWAVE	- 149h
Date of Acc	dident/Time:			30/05/2019			1.0. 111	11.00	. 4 100
Repair Estin	nate	1.\$				24.5	44.44		
Final Repair	Cost	15				-	4141		
Loss of Use		:5						days at \$	per day
Rental (if an		:\$						days at S	per day
LTA / GIA Se	earch Fee	:\$							E.F. Sall
Others:		:\$							
		:5							
Final Settle	ment Sum	:5					5,400.00	(Global	Cum
Payee Nam	e: KIM CHWEE AUT	OPTELTO				- 4		-110001	20111
Is Third Par	ty Workshop GIA Regis	itered? [1	AER [X]	NO	(Kindly ind	icate below)		
A)	For Non GIA Regis	tered Worksi	iop:		Agreed	Liability	100 (%	1	
3)	For GIA Registered	Workshop:			BOLA	Applicable: Ye	es/No BOL	A Scenario No: _	
	BOLA Liability:	(%)				ed Liability (*	- 1	(%)	
	* Assessed Liability	to be filled o	nly fo	r chain collisio	ons and j	for cases who	ere BOLA doe	s not apply.	
Remarks:								CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / involces are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Name of Represent

representative (Workshop starting

Date:

TANG JUN ZHONG Date:

S8704986H

Senature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

14/8/19

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Tax Invoice: 21123

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date

:13.06.2019

Vehicle No SJG 4724M

Make/Model HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date :30.05.2019

Claim No

Reference

:0519 -21123

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

4900.00

E. & O. E. Total: S\$

GST @ 7% : S\$

343.00

4900.00

Amount Due: SS

5243.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

31/05/2019 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-086356

Date of Request:

31/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

31/05/2019

squiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

Vehicle No. Accident Date

SKF5542H 30/05/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
SKF5542H	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	30/07/2018-29/07/2019	6338 7288	\neg

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

31/05/2019 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-086356

Date of Request:

31/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

31/05/2019

oquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

Vehicle No. Accident Date

SKF5542H 30/05/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automob	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900970	09/Uwa3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON: N:KIAN CHUAN		Date: 16-08-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SKF 5542H	Veh. Inspected	SJG 4724M
	Policy No.	GA111836/1 -	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01PBH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	31/05/2019
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA AIRWAVE (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	GJ11208939	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	265702	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
4.			ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR PORTION.	
5.	DAMAGES SEE D		al Information	
	Accident Date	30/05/2019	Inspection Date	03/06/2019
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD		Z
	on one of the second	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.		R	temarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V		
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Days	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJG 4724M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,800.00	
4	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	385.60	112.5
-1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / BENT	1,145.30	1,145.3
1	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	35.20	
-1	TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	366.30	
1	TAILGATE 'AIRWAVE' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	36.50	36.5
2	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$308.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	616.00	
	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / TORN	406.70	406.7
1	SET TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.0
2	TAILGATE LICENCE LAMPS @\$42.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	187.00	
4	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	62.10	
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / CRACKED	485.60	485.6
4	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	42.00	42.0
1	TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	
-1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	186.20	186.2
2	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$168.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	337.00	
2	TAILLAMPS @\$390.60 (CONSISTENT)	O/S CRACKED	781.20	390.6
2	TAILLAMP HOUSING @\$189.60 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	379.20	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEFORMED	945,20	945.2
1	REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT)	BENT	189.60	189.6
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$40.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	81.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.0
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / BENT	560.50	560.5
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	160.20	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	996.50	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	380.60	1

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19009709/Uwa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR FENDERS @\$991.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,982.40	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$596.50 (CONSISTENT)	O/S TORN	1,193.00	596.50
4	REAR WIPER ARM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	118.50	8
- 1	REAR WIPER ARM MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	485.10	9
1	REAR WIPER BLADE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	96.50	3
- 1	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	688.50	=
1	REAR EXHAUST (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	689.20	9
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$30.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	61.00	
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT		T ₄	-2,587.60
			16,077.70	2,587.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
1	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	Ę
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
			1,460.00	290.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.	bio/incared/dates (a)	180.00	80.00
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.		100.00	60.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		150.00	60.00
	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP HOUSING AND REAR FLOOR PANEL .		2,200.00	700.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19009709/Uwa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		2,000.00	1,000.00
			5,420.00	2,100.00
	GRAND TOTAL		22,957.70	4,977.60

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	4,900.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19009709/Uwa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information Incident Virhiche Registration # Model Make Wait for: Approve involce West Strg. Actions CC4/ASM19009209/Uwa3u2 🥒 31 May 2019 3.31.47 PM 30 May 2019 зумотивн

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

LTD (TP)

12 July 2019

Request Date

Dive Date

Report Date

Beforence

Loss Date

Third Party Whicle Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

ARWAYE 15M A

TEVD HOMBA:

\$3G4724M

81 PASIR RIS HEIGHTS, 519292, Singapore OVERSEAS FAMILY SCHOOL LIMITED JPARASUPPORT@JPARA.COM

kisnchush.chan@axa.com.sg CHAN Klan Chuan 68805444

Claim Handler

Notes Metrics Assessment Consument Document Sublype Hilbry Invasions Document Type Messages

NOT REPORTED

Additional Immedions

+ 1/(fast/Dames

AUTHOR

9441-906

TANK.

DATE

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

Merimon

W.
cic
ž
Ĩ
东
84C
33
00
E
要
E
ž
10
8
R
- 20
2
25
10
- 1
8
专
-8
2
Š
쯛
E
25
188
8
ě
S
38
ě
B
8
×
8
듣
差
B
9
Ĕ
100
문
1,50
200
9,0
8
S.
量
TC
Ē
25.0
3
190
Ħ

SHALL	JAAL .	Mile TVPE	AUTHOR	DATE
LANdweekel Dipdi	Bryodole	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LKK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
Liddingection.pdf	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (FP)	20 August 2019
LKKAdjurtmentlapili	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
GIASEARCH putf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
■ PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vouchee	LIKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
1.KKinvolin1.C) pd?	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORSA, pet	Form / Clain Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
WORKSHICH INVOICE par	brotice	asserting	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
ALETTER TO OLDSF	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LIXIX ALJTO CONSULTANTS PTE	20 August 2019
TP MANDATE IA SJD 4724M pott	Reports & Statement	Others	LHK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 June 2019
LICK inspection Photos prif	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 June 2019
MARKED ESTIMATEDA	Reports & Statement	Others	LIUX AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 June 2019
After paint Photos pill	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 June 2019
LiOc Remipertion Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP)	25 Ame 2019

1
÷
3
-17
#
2
92
3
2
Ti.
100
ŧ
E
ź
至
8
5
à
5
Ē
3
6
7
ž
Ē
Ĕ
1
- 2
5
2
#
E
王
35
#
8
歪
á
운
E
- 8
č
pu
₽
3
9
2
S
를
\$
20
8
Ξ
aim
+
SS
E
ĕ
88
8
E
(75)
75
- 56
92
25
//ND:
(2)
- 54
差

livers	TVPE	3441-0460	AUTHOR	DATE
TP - Mapdf	Forms. / Claim Documents	Assessment	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS FTE. LTD (TP)	4 June 2019
LINK SURVEY PHOTO patr	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	4 June 2019
LICK RESURVEY PHOTO per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 June 2019
■ 3st veh SJG4724M TP GA REPORT - has elded footage PQF	Reports & Statement	GAA Report	DHAKAL Raghaw	31 May 2019
TP HILPROM WORKSHOFING	Lettern and Correspondence	Workshop	DHAKAL Ragnew	31 May 2019